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Aluevaltuuston kokous 16.12.2024

ALUEVALTUUSTON JASEN- JA AANESTYSLUETTELO

20.

21.

22

23.

25.
26.

24.

‘Jasen

AhlskoEHanna—_Leé, KD
Alpia Arto, KESKUSTA

Bjorkgren Magnus,_RKP

Brandt Mats, RKP

Egge Faisa, VIHREAT

' Haapasaﬁrﬁmma, SDP

_Hagstrém_Linda, LINDA HAGSTROM
Haimakainen Pentti, KOKOOMUS

Hankaniemi Tapani, KESKUSTA
Harju Ulla-Riitta, SDP
Herlevi Reino, KESKUSTA

‘Hjelm Reetta, KESKUSTA

| Huuki Erkki, KESKUSTA

Innanen Sari, KESKUSTA

Isotalus Tiin'a, S_DP
Jukkola Janne, KOKOOMUS
| Kalliokoski Matti, PS

Kanniainen Pasi, KESKUSTA

| Kauppi Pekka, KOKOOMUS

Kipp-o Hannu, KD
Kiveld Tomi, PS
| Korkiala Toni, KESKUSTA
Koskela Taina, KD
Kénsdla Kai-Eerik, KESKUSTA
Lahti Mauri, SDP
Laitila Veikko, KESKUSTA
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27,

29.

'30.

36.

37.

38.

30.
40

41,
42
43
44,

| 45.

28.

'_Orjala_'Sirpa, SD_P

| Parkkd Timo, KESKUSTA

Jasen

Leinonen Pia, VASEMMISTO

| Leivo-Rintakorpi Tuija, KESKUSTA

Leppala Ville, PS

Lintila Mika, KESKUSTA

'_Lukkarinen Margita, RKP

Marjamaa Helini, KOKOOMUS

| Nurmi-Lehto Anna, KOKOOMUS

“Paikalla

Palosaari Anneli, KESKUSTA

Peltokangas Mauri, PS

__Peltokangas_Tapio, KESKUSTA

Pulkkinen Maija-Liisa, KESKUSTA

Puumala Jaana, VASEMMISTO

| Rautiola Piia, KESKUSTA
Ruisaho Sakari, SDP -
Saari Antti J, KESKUSTA
Sahlgren Laura, VIHREAT
Salo Mauri, KD

Sillanpaa Pia, PS

Sillanp&a Timo, PS
Snellman Han's, RKP
Syrjala Asko, KESKUSTA
?eerikangas Emilia, SDP
Teeri_kanéas_Kri_stiiBz;, SISP
Telimaa Sakari, KOKOOMUS
| Tiala Marja, KESKUSTA

Timonen Marlén, RKP

| Pajunpaa Tapio, KESKUSTA
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Varajasenet

_Késkusta_

Torppeﬁussi,_KESKUSTA

| Aivo lipo, PS

| 9. Palosaari-Penttila Pirjo

| 12. Kangasvieri Jukka
| 13. Karppinen Teija

| 19. Hotakainen Tomi
| 20. Orjala Tapani

| 23. Kuismin Erkki

| 2. Koljonen Risto

Jasen

| Térmi Anja, KESKUSTA

‘Urpilainen Pirjo, SDP

| teams

Paikalla

'AANESTYS |

AANESTYS

Paikalla /

1.SeppaEija

2. Hotakainen Niina
3. Goos Sanna-Kaisa

4. Niemeld Anna

5. Lassila Erkki
6. Saari Petri
7.KivelaMerja

8. Piispanen llkka

10. Méttonen Vuokko
11. Saukko Jarno

14. Kupari Marketta
15. Makela Jukka
16. Tofferi Petr
17. Kauppita Jorma

18 Hylkild Marja

21. SaariEsa - -
22. Hamalainen Jarmo

1. Huuki Ari,

3. llola Janne

|4 Boberg-Santala Linda
| 5. Syrjala Toni

| 7. Henriksen Paula
| 8. Kannussaari Mira

| 4. Kivilehto Kauko -

| 6. Friis Patrik

| 9. Tamminen Mikko

6. Kiiskila Eeva-Liisa

9. Pikkarainen-Haapasaari Jaana

1 Kerola Erkki

3. Juusela-Pekkarinen Sirkka

5. Laakso Miia

7. Kuusela Matti
8. Jarvenpaa Sari

10.Puurula Juha
11.Heinola Jonas
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Vihreat

| 3. Haukilahti Tiina

_'__1P|tkanen Mari

Vasemmistol
_| 2. Untinen Pentti

1. Keranen Ulpu

| teams_

2. Huuk| Manolis

4. ‘Sulkakoski Tlna

| 5. Koskela ana
6. P|hla[akangas Paivi
7. Hautamaki Jorma

1.Ali-Haapala Virpi

Paikalla /

|2 .Paananen Kristiina

| 3. Byskata Leo

4. Andersson Jani

| 2. Granvik Amelle

j_.;‘{im ganéﬁ Sami_—

il Kaljunen Aslak
2. Annala Mlka
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